:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9781038

Aug 20, 2024 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 305,657 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 87279 - 0.018945584 ETH®
48.81 USD

2 87280 - 0.018862425 ETH®
48.60 USD

3 87281 - 0.018846630 ETH®
48.56 USD

4 87282 - 0.018861777 ETH®
48.60 USD

S 87283 - 0.018884385 ETH®
48.65 USD

6 87284 - 0.064499793 ETH®
166.19 USD

7 87285 - 0.018929308 ETH®
48.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9781038
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/305657
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87279
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87280
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87281
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87282
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87283
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87284
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87285

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

87286

87287

87288

87289

87290

87291

87292

87293

87295

Validator Id

467335

Amount

- 0.018884807
48.66 USD

- 0.018824947
48.50 USD

- 0.018899938
48.69 USD

- 0.018848468
48.56 USD

- 0.018851104
48.57 USD

- 0.018894013
48.68 USD

- 0.018815721
48.48 USD

- 0.018917723
48.74 USD

- 0.019193796
49.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.033063356
85.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87286
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87287
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87288
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87289
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87290
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87291
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87292
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87293
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/87295
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/467335

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



