

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9781038</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 20, 2024 · 23:31 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>305,657</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>87279</u>	- 0.018945584 ETH ⊘ 48.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>87280</u>	- 0.018862425 ETH ⊘ 48.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>87281</u>	- 0.018846630 ETH ⊘ 48.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>87282</u>	- 0.018861777 ETH ② 48.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>87283</u>	- 0.018884385 ETH ⊘ 48.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>87284</u>	- 0.064499793 ETH 🐼 166.19 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>87285</u>	- 0.018929308 ETH ⊘ 48.77 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>87286</u>	- 0.018884807 ETH 🔗 48.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>87287</u>	- 0.018824947 ETH 🐼 48.50 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>87288</u>	- 0.018899938 ETH 🐼 48.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>87289</u>	- 0.018848468 ETH ⊘ 48.56 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>87290</u>	- 0.018851104 ETH ⊘ 48.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>87291</u>	- 0.018894013 ETH 😔 48.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>87292</u>	- 0.018815721 ETH 😔 48.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>87293</u>	- 0.018917723 ETH ⊘ 48.74 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>87295</u>	- 0.019193796 ETH 🔗 49.45 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>467335</u>	+ 0.033063356 ETH 🤣
		85.19 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.